

Mobilization Advance Bill

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Cons'n of Road				
	Lipra to NH-604 to Belhi				
	Paschim to Mahendra				
	Yadav ka Ghat tak.				
Agency	Ramesh Kumar New				
	chandmani Motihari				
Package No-	MMBSY WB-18-				
	Jaynagar - 02				
Agreement No-	109 MBD/2020-21				
	MMBSY (WB)				
Agreement value - ₹-					
	16481560 = 00 (Total)				
Agreement Value:-					
	(i) Const Cost - ₹ 16481560 = 00				
	(ii) Maintenance Cost ₹ 1595885 = 00				
	Total ₹ - 18077445				
Date of start:-	04-06-2020				
Date of Completion:-	03-06-2021				
Date of Entry :-	06-10-2020				
Authority:-	E.E. RWD Jaynagar				
	Confirmation letter No- 721				
Date -	04-06-2020				

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 (154)	Providing Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure ... do... do... E/H				
	(TMB Page No - 12)				
	Qty - 59.60 m ³				
	@ Rs 269 / m ³			Rs 16032=00	
2 (155)	Providing M15 as levelling course in foundation ... do... ... do... do... ... do... E/H				
	(TMB Page No - 12)				
	Qty - 9.19 m ³				
	@ Rs 5727.93 / m ³			Rs 52640=00	
3 (156)	Providing P.C.C M20 in sub structure ... do... do... E/H				
	(TMB Page No - 12)				
	Qty - 67.48 m ³				
	@ Rs 6539 / m ³			Rs 441252=00	
4 (157)	Providing and laying R.C.C Pipe NPs for				

Continuation

Total Rs - 509924=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Culvert on first class					
bedding of M10 - do					
- do - E/I					
(TMB Page No - 13)					
Qty - 15M					
@ Rs 3705/m				Rs	55575=00
5 (TSS) Providing on Parapet					
wall Black and white					
strips Painting two					
Coats - do - do					
- do - E/I					

MB No - 1029					
(TMB Page No - 12)					
Qty - 41.28 m ²					
@ Rs 97/m ²				Rs	4004=00
Road					
6 (TST) Providing and fixing					
on working bench					
Mark and Reference					
Pillar - do - do E/I					
(TMB Page No - 13)					
Qty - 11 Nos					
@ Rs 2422/No				Rs	26642=00

Continuation

Total Rs - 596145=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/135)	Braiding	123m	10x-3		
	do - do -		6/1		
	MRB No -	1029			
	(TMRB Page No - 11)				
	Qty -	133.625m ³			
	@ Rs	3726/m ³	08		4233672
(11/139)	Construction Granular				
	sub base with well				
	graded Material				

	for Graveling - I -				
	do - do -		6/1		
	(TMRB Page No - 15)				
	Qty -	124.469m ³			
	@ Rs	2936/m ³	08		365441=00
(12/140)	Braiding 123m				
	Graveling - 3 - do -				
	do - do -		6/1		
	(TMRB Page No - 15)				
	Qty -	252.815m ³			
	@ Rs	3726/m ³	08		941989=00
	Total Rs -	3465246=00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/48) Providing and fixing Logo of MMSY and Citizen Information Board -- do -- do -- do -- do --					
MB No-1029					
(TMB Range No- 02)					
Qty - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 10713.10 / No					21426=00
Total Rs = 3486672=00					
Add GST @ 12% (+) =					418401=00

Add L. cess @ 1% (+) Rs = 34867=00

Add S. fee @ 10% (+) Rs = 348667=00
4288607=00

Less as per Agreement

below - 0.05% (-) Rs = 2144=00
= 4286463=00

Less Mobilization Advn

@ 5% (-) Rs = 214323=00

Less 2nd RA bill

3815422=00

vide MB 815

(-) Rs 2987464=00

Total Rs 1084676=00

2605982=00

Rha
12/6/2021

J.E

Continuation

12/06/2021
NE